Sun Belt Conference Championships
JDUL Feb 19, 2025, 12:00:00 AM Rosen Aquatic and Fitness Center — 25 yards swimcloud 5
Team scores

Women teams

Team Gold Silver Bronze Score
1 James Madison 6 2 3 388
2 Marshall 1 5 - 299
3 Georgia Southern - - 3 216.5
4 0Old Dominion - - 1 121.5
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Page 1 of 1




Sun Belt Conference Championships
JDUL Feb 19,2025, 12:00:00 AM Rosen Aquatic and Fitness Center — 25 yards
Results
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Event #4 - 500 Free Women

A Final
Name Team Score Time
1 Angela Ritchie James Madison 20 4:52.14

2 Katelyn Fitzgerald

3 Madison Wimmer

4  Eszter Laban

5  Zurine Clavo Lopez

6 Riley Nugent

7 Maddy Coombs

8 Abigail Maguire

B Final

Name
9 Preslava Tosheva

10 Jamison Tiller

27.27 (27.27)
2:24.85 (29.56)
4:22.69 (29.65)

26.70 (26.70)
2:25.86 (30.24)
4:24.99 (29.35)

27.72 (27.72)
2:27.00 (30.05)
4:25.55 (29.25)

27.10 (27.10)
2:26.53 (29.93)
4:26.50 (29.95)

26.72 (26.72)
2:25.91 (30.30)
4:27.43 (30.23)

27.52 (27.52)
2:26.69 (30.15)
4:27.59 (30.36)

27.50 (27.50)
2:27.17 (30.12)
4:28.14 (30.58)

27.44 (27.44)
2:26.54 (30.20)
4:28.50 (30.70)

26.86 (26.86)
2:27.46 (30.70)
4:28.73 (29.74)

26.83 (26.83)
2:26.83 (30.43)
4:29.14 (30.29)

56.47 (29.20)
2:54.24 (29.39)
4:52.14 (29.45)

James Madison

56.10 (29.40)
2:55.92 (30.06)
4:53.35 (28.36)

James Madison
57.05(29.33)
2:56.95 (29.95)
4:54.58 (29.03)
Marshall

56.77 (29.67)
2:56.63 (30.10)
4:55.88 (29.38)

Georgia Southern

55.84 (29.12)
2:56.40 (30.49)
4:56.78 (29.35)

James Madison

57.11 (29.59)
2:56.81 (30.12)
4:57.60 (30.01)

James Madison

57.27 (29.77)
2:57.35(30.18)
4:57.76 (29.62)

James Madison

56.78 (29.34)
2:56.73 (30.19)
4:58.72 (30.22)

Team
Marshall
56.20 (29.34)
2:57.94 (30.48)
4:57.33 (28.60)
Georgia Southern
56.33 (29.50)
2:57.38 (30.55)
4:58.52 (29.38)

1:25.75 (29.28)
3:23.51 (29.27)

1:25.78 (29.68)
3:25.96 (30.04)

1:27.01 (29.96)
3:26.47 (29.52)

1:26.55 (29.78)
3:26.65 (30.02)

1:25.56 (29.72)
3:26.82 (30.42)

1:26.75 (29.64)
3:26.90 (30.09)

1:26.97 (29.70)
3:27.41 (30.06)

1:26.49 (29.71)
3:27.35(30.62)

1:26.30 (30.10)
3:28.59 (30.65)

1:26.17 (29.84)
3:27.99 (30.61)

1:55.29 (29.54)
3:53.04 (29.53)

17 45335
1:55.62 (29.84)
3:55.64 (29.68)

16 4:54.58
1:56.95 (29.94)
3:56.30 (29.83)

15  4:55.88
1:56.60 (30.05)
3:56.55 (29.90)

14 4:56.78
1:55.61 (30.05)
3:57.20 (30.38)

13 4:57.60
1:56.54 (29.79)
3:57.23 (30.33)

12 457.76
1:57.05 (30.08)
3:57.56 (30.15)

11 4:58.72
1:56.34 (29.85)
3:57.80 (30.45)

Score Time
9 4:57.33
1:56.76 (30.46)
3:58.99 (30.40)

7 45852
1:56.40 (30.23)
3:58.85 (30.86)
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Event #4 - 500 Free Women
B Final

Name
11

12

13

14

15

16

Sophia Kapla

Federica Savoia

Charlotte Thompson

Alex Pope

Victoria Kjaerulff

Grace Drawdy

C Final

Name
17

18 SYDNEY WELKER

19

20

Sarah Pauley

Mallory Mackay

Anna Bearor

27.62 (27.62)
2:29.06 (30.75)
4:31.89 (30.80)

27.47 (27.47)
2:28.55 (30.79)
4:32.44 (31.11)

27.27 (27.27)
2:28.66 (30.68)
4:33.14 (31.35)

27.41 (27.41)
2:29.33 (30.79)
4:33.34 (31.15)

27.78 (27.78)
2:30.43 (31.13)
4:35.11 (31.21)

27.90 (27.90)
2:31.59 (31.36)
4:36.71 (31.39)

26.86 (26.86)
2:26.95 (30.44)
4:30.95 (31.09)

27.57 (27.57)
2:31.41 (31.34)
4:36.48 (31.30)

27.97 (27.97)
2:31.94 (30.97)
4:38.97 (32.28)

27.65 (27.65)
2:31.75(31.16)
4:39.24 (32.29)

Results

Team
Old Dominion
57.45 (29.83)
2:59.64 (30.58)
5:01.51 (29.62)
Marshall
56.96 (29.49)
2:59.36 (30.81)
5:02.36 (29.92)
Marshall
56.98 (29.71)
2:59.27 (30.61)
5:03.61 (30.47)
Georgia Southern
57.37 (29.96)
3:00.14 (30.81)
5:03.73 (30.39)
Georgia Southern
57.76 (29.98)
3:01.72 (31.29)
5:05.35(30.24)
Georgia Southern
58.12 (30.22)
3:02.74 (31.15)
5:07.74 (31.03)

Team
James Madison
56.11 (29.25)
2:57.85 (30.90)
5:01.50 (30.55)
Old Dominion
57.82 (30.25)
3:02.75 (31.34)
5:07.20 (30.72)
Old Dominion
58.28 (30.31)
3:03.13 (31.19)
5:10.46 (31.49)
Old Dominion
57.93 (30.28)
3:03.33 (31.58)
5:11.45(32.21)

Sun Belt Conference Championships
Feb 19, 2025, 12:00:00 AM Rosen Aquatic and Fitness Center — 25 yards

1:27.74 (30.29)
3:30.22 (30.58)

1:27.22 (30.26)
3:30.22 (30.86)

1:27.30 (30.32)
3:30.55 (31.28)

1:27.76 (30.39)
3:31.08 (30.94)

1:28.48 (30.72)
3:32.95(31.23)

1:29.13 (31.01)
3:33.97 (31.23)

1:26.14 (30.03)
3:28.89 (31.04)

1:28.76 (30.94)
3:33.98 (31.23)

1:29.29 (31.01)
3:34.32 (31.19)

1:29.10 (31.17)
3:34.99 (31.66)
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Score Time

6  501.51
1:58.31 (30.57)
4:01.09 (30.87)

5 50236
1:57.76 (30.54)
4:01.33 (31.11)

4 50361
1:57.98 (30.68)
4:01.79 (31.24)

3 50373
1:58.54 (30.78)
4:02.19 (31.11)

2 50535
1:59.30 (30.82)
4:03.90 (30.95)

1 5:07.74
2:00.23 (31.10)
4:05.32 (31.35)

Time

5:01.50

1:56.51 (30.37)
3:59.86 (30.97)

5:07.20
2:00.07 (31.31)
4:05.18 (31.20)

5:10.46
2:00.97 (31.68)
4:06.69 (32.37)

5:11.45
2:00.59 (31.49)
4:06.95 (31.96)

Feb 20, 2025, 08:04:55 PM
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JDUL Feb 19,2025, 12:00:00 AM Rosen Aquatic and Fitness Center — 25 yards

Event #4 - 500 Free Women
C Final

Name
21 Lilly Cleal
27.89 (27.89)
2:33.66 (32.13)
4:43.85 (33.01)
22 Anna Eberle
27.91(27.91)
2:33.30 (32.24)
4:42.99 (32.43)
23 Julia de Camargo Gusso
28.90 (28.90)
2:36.01 (31.00)
4:46.74 (33.16)

Sun Belt Conference Championships

Results

Team
Old Dominion
58.52 (30.63)
3:05.99 (32.33)
5:14.50 (30.65)
Old Dominion
57.91 (29.00)
3:05.51 (32.21)
5:14.95 (31.96)
Old Dominion
59.81 (30.91)
3:08.37 (32.36)
5:19.80 (33.06)

1:29.80 (31.28)
3:38.56 (32.57)

1:29.19 (31.28)
3:38.11 (32.60)

1:31.76 (31.95)
3:40.79 (32.42)
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Time

5:14.50
2:01.53 (31.73)
4:10.84 (32.28)

5:14.95
2:01.06 (31.87)
4:10.56 (32.45)

5:19.80
2:04.01 (32.25)
4:13.58 (32.79)

Feb 20, 2025, 08:04:55 PM
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Sun Belt Conference Championships
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JDUL Feb 19,2025, 12:00:00 AM Rosen Aquatic and Fitness Center — 25 yards
Results
Event #5 - 200 IM Women
A Final
Name Team Score Time
1 Jess Pryne James Madison 20 2:00.35
26.79 (26.79) 56.03 (29.24) 1:31.55 (35.52) 2:00.35 (28.80)
2 Molly Warner Marshall 17 2:00.71
26.64 (26.64) 56.75 (30.11) 1:32.68 (35.93) 2:00.71 (28.03)
3 Riley Bridgman James Madison 16 2:00.95
26.61 (26.61) 57.33(30.72) 1:31.33 (34.00) 2:00.95 (29.62)
4 Grace Bousum James Madison 15 2:01.83
25.09 (25.09) 56.07 (30.98) 1:32.30 (36.23) 2:01.83 (29.53)
5 Paige Banton Marshall 14 2:04.42
27.53 (27.53) 58.99 (31.46) 1:33.87 (34.88) 2:04.42 (30.55)
6 Ann Chappell Ellington James Madison 13 2:04.82
26.42 (26.42) 1:00.20 (33.78) 1:35.74 (35.54) 2:04.82 (29.08)
7  Scout Chapin Georgia Southern 12 2:05.44
26.51 (26.51) 57.03 (30.52) 1:34.73 (37.70) 2:05.44 (30.71)
8 Allison Dodd Marshall 11 2:06.40

27.23 (27.23)

1:00.09 (32.86)

1:37.01 (36.92)

2:06.40 (29.39)

B Final
Name Team Score Time
9 Maddy Akin Marshall 9 2:05.49
27.68 (27.68) 59.66 (31.98) 1:35.32 (35.66) 2:05.49 (30.17)
10 Suzanne Earnshaw James Madison 7 2:06.18
28.01 (28.01) 59.43 (31.42) 1:36.13 (36.70) 2:06.18 (30.05)
11 Madlen WENDLAND Georgia Southern 6 2:06.28
26.42 (26.42) 57.89 (31.47) 1:36.39 (38.50) 2:06.28 (29.89)
12 Alli Straub James Madison 5 2:06.36
27.22 (27.22) 58.86 (31.64) 1:36.45 (37.59) 2:06.36 (29.91)
13 Kristi Mosley Old Dominion 4 2:06.43
27.29 (27.29) 58.56 (31.27) 1:36.48 (37.92) 2:06.43 (29.95)
14  Linnea Kallebo Old Dominion 3 2:07.56
27.32(27.32) 57.73(30.41) 1:37.40 (39.67) 2:07.56 (30.16)
15 Jenna Maloy Georgia Southern 2 2:07.89
26.98 (26.98) 59.81 (32.83) 1:37.65 (37.84) 2:07.89 (30.24)
16 Kaylee Eggers Old Dominion 1 2:08.24
27.92(27.92) 1:00.01 (32.09) 1:37.90 (37.89) 2:08.24 (30.34)

C Final
Name Team Time
17 Marian Cheramy Old Dominion 2:09.18
27.85(27.85) 1:01.58 (33.73) 1:38.30 (36.72) 2:09.18 (30.88)
18 Anna Cesario Georgia Southern 2:12.74
27.81(27.81) 59.98 (32.17) 1:41.56 (41.58) 2:12.74 (31.18)
19 Kristina Zachary Old Dominion 2:14.42
29.13(29.13) 1:04.01 (34.88) 1:42.19 (38.18) 2:14.42 (32.23)
X Tatum Robinson Marshall 2:07.49

27.11 (27.11)

59.89 (32.78)

1:37.21 (37.32)

2:07.49 (30.28)
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Event #6 - 50 Free Women

A Final

Name

o N ook~ 0N =

Jamie Cornwell
Kseniia Luniushina
Chiara ALBERTI
Madeline Hart
Alex Volk

Audrey West
Parker Lynch
Alyssa Ifill

B Final

Name

9
10
1
12
13
14
14
16

Mary Dunworth
Abby Wenham
Nina Nugent
Mia McBride
Emma Seidel
Lauren Masters
Carsyn Cosman
Lauren Ramsey

C Final

Name

17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24

Loraine Lungu
Maddie Lehman
Bella Pachek
Abby Zindler
Sally Ouzts
Logan Belanger
Laila Webb
Samantha Allred

Sun Belt Conference Championships
Feb 19, 2025, 12:00:00 AM Rosen Aquatic and Fitness Center — 25 yards

Results

Team

James Madison
Marshall

Georgia Southern
Marshall

James Madison
Marshall
Marshall

Georgia Southern

Team

Old Dominion
Georgia Southern
Marshall
Marshall

Old Dominion
Old Dominion
Georgia Southern
Marshall

Team
Marshall

James Madison
Old Dominion
James Madison
Georgia Southern
Georgia Southern
Old Dominion
Old Dominion

swimcloud b
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Score
20
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

Time
22.54
22.83
22.93
23.04
23.24
23.25
23.34
23.69

Time
23.64
23.68
23.75
23.78
23.82
23.97
23.97
24.12

Time
2411
24.20
24.23
24.28
24.28
24.36
24.59
24.69

Feb 20, 2025, 08:04:55 PM

Page 50f 6



Ly

Event #7 - 3 M Diving Women

A Final, 11 Dives

Name

o N ook~ 0N =

Alexa Holloway
Grace Kelsheimer
Kate Vitolo
Maddie O'Mera
Karlee Wells
Natalie Jones
McKinlee Taulbee

Maria-Jose Leviaguirre

B Final, 11 Dives

Name

9
10
11
12
13
14

Event #8 - 200 Free Relay Women

Name
1

Abby Ounsworth
Ally Humbert
Juilette Wells
Emma LaFountain
Ava Mallon

Pari Surana

James Madison A
Alex Volk

Grace Bousum
Madison Wimmer

Jamie Cornwell

Marshall A
Kseniia Luniushina
Madeline Hart
Audrey West
Parker Lynch

Georgia Southern A
Chiara ALBERTI
Abby Wenham
Alyssa Ifill

Carsyn Cosman

Old Dominion A
Kiersten Donnelly
Lauren Masters
Emma Seidel

Mary Dunworth

Sun Belt Conference Championships
Feb 19, 2025, 12:00:00 AM Rosen Aquatic and Fitness Center — 25 yards

Results

Team

James Madison
Marshall

James Madison
James Madison
Georgia Southern
James Madison
Georgia Southern
Marshall

Team

Georgia Southern
Marshall

James Madison
James Madison
Georgia Southern
Marshall

23.24
45.61
1:08.50
1:30.59

23.24)
22.37)
22.89)
22.09)

—_~ o~ o~ o~

23.19
45.90
1:08.75
1:31.43

23.19)
22.71)
22.85)
22.68)

~ o~ o~ o~

22.95
46.16
1:09.50
1:32.52

22.95)
23.21)
23.34)
23.02)

~_~ o~ o~ o~

23.90
47.79
1:11.66
1:34.93

23.90)
23.89)
23.87)
23.27)

~ o~ o~ o~
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Score
20
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

Score

w » o100 N O

Score
40

34

32

30

Pts
350.35
345.60
321.20
312.85
295.25
261.10
247.20
240.90

Pts
256.15
253.25
223.85
221.75
151.20
146.60

Time
1:30.59

1:31.43

1:32.52

1:34.93

Feb 20, 2025, 08:04:55 PM

Page 6 of 6



	Scores.pdf
	Thursday Final Results.pdf

